
Name Team Title Phone Number Email Address

Travis Kartchner Controller's Office Assoc. VP for Business Services / Controller (801) 957-4224 travis.kartchner@slcc.edu
David J. Schafler Controller's Office Administrative Assistant (801) 957-4204 david.schafler@slcc.edu
Sean Clayton Controller's Office Assoc. Controller / Public Treasurer (801) 957-4676 sean.clayton@slcc.edu
Ben Booth Controller's Office Assistant Controller (801) 957-4223 bbooth7@slcc.edu
Michelle Cahoon Controller's Office Senior Accountant (801) 957-4656 michelle.cahoon@slcc.edu
Brooke Jensen Controller's Office Internal Controls Analyst (801) 957-5837 brooke.jensen@slcc.edu
Susan Brady Controller's Office Bank Reconciliation Accountant (801) 957-4623 susan.brady@slcc.edu
Madeline Rivera-Maxwell Controller's Office Foundation Accountant (801) 957-4671 mriveram@slcc.edu
Rob Kemp Grants & Contracts Grant Manager (801) 957-4619 rob.kemp@slcc.edu
Nichole Miller Grants & Contracts Grants & Contracts Accountant (801) 957-4808 nichole.miller@slcc.edu
Mariah Krizman Grants & Contracts Self Support & Grant Accountant (801) 957-5204 mariah.krizman@slcc.edu
Cree McNulty Inventory Property Control Manager (801) 957-4010 cree.mcnulty@slcc.edu
Annette Lowe Payroll Payroll Director (801) 957-4051 annette.lowe@slcc.edu
Rachelle Jones Payroll Payroll Lead Coordinator (801) 957-4221 rachelle.jones@slcc.edu
Joyce Bawden Payroll Payroll Coordinator (801) 957-4589 joyce.bawden@slcc.edu
Kennedy Orellana Payroll Payroll Coordinator (801) 957-4625 kennedy.orellana@slcc.edu
James Moyer Payroll Payroll Coordinator (801) 957-4070 james.moyer@slcc.edu
Brandon Thomas Purchasing & A/P Purchasing/ AP Director (801) 957-4255 brandon.thomas@slcc.edu
Grayson Slaughter Purchasing & A/P Accounting Technician (801) 957-4254 gslaught@slcc.edu
Lisa Bradshaw Purchasing & A/P AP & Travel Specialist (801) 957-4613 lisa.bradshaw@slcc.edu
Lisa Larson Purchasing & A/P AP Coordinator (801) 957-4220 lisa.larson@slcc.edu
Lisa Gillespie Purchasing & A/P AP Technician (801) 957-4624 lisa.gillespie@slcc.edu
Brandon Ostrander Purchasing & A/P Buyer (801) 957-4168 brandon.ostrander@slcc.edu
Martha Wilding Purchasing & A/P Buyer (801) 957-4257 martha.wilding@slcc.edu
Wade Nielsen Purchasing & A/P Buyer (801) 957-4534 wade.nielsen@slcc.edu
Bryan Christensen Purchasing & A/P P-Card Specialist (801) 957-4256 bryan.christensen@slcc.edu
Gina Chase Auxillaries Services Manager (801) 957-4031 gina.chase@slcc.edu
Tony Sage Auxiliaries Services Assistant Manager (801) 957-3644 asage1@slcc.edu
Trina Howard Non-Student Accounts Receivable Auxiliaries Services / NSAR Accountant (801) 957-3999 trina.howard@slcc.edu
David J. Roberts Non-Student Accounts Receivable Accounting Specialist (801) 957-5235 drobe194@slcc.edu
Krystal Ash Non-Student Accounts Receivable Accounting Specialist (801) 957-4727 kash3@slcc.edu
Ryan Thoroman Bursar's Office Bursar (801) 957-4317 ryan.thoroman@slcc.edu
Connie Lemon Bursar's Office Administrative Assistant (801) 957-3980 cferrin5@slcc.edu
Kevin Rothlisberger Bursar's Office Asst. Bursar, Cashier Services (801) 957-3621 krothlis@slcc.edu
David Fawcett Bursar's Office Asst. Bursar, Collections (801) 957-4218 david.fawcett@slcc.edu
Rachel Cappello Bursar's Office Asst. Bursar, Accounts Receivable (801) 957-4167 rachel.cappello@slcc.edu
Lacey Thomson Bursar's Office Asst. Bursar, Accounting & Operations (801) 957-4906 lacey.thomson@slcc.edu
Leslie Moseley Bursar's Office Student Refunds Coordinator (801) 957-3797 leslie.moseley@slcc.edu
Heather Andrus Bursar's Office Payment Systems Coordinator (801) 957-5028 hsaiz@slcc.edu
Justin B. Hill Accounts Receivable AR Service Coordinator (801) 957-4230 jhill107@slcc.edu
Kennya Zulic Accounts Receivable AR Service Specialist (801) 957-4535 krodri19@slcc.edu
Sariah Mendoza Accounts Receivable Bankruptcy Coordinator (801) 957-4531 sariah.mendoza@slcc.edu
Ben Colby Accounts Receivable Bankruptcy Specialist (801) 957-3971 bcolby5@slcc.edu
Mohammad Behrouz Accounts Receivable Collections Coordinator (801) 957-4340 mohammad.behrouz@slcc.edu
Aziz Noori Accounts Receivable Collections Specialist (801) 957-4575 anoori2@slcc.edu
Nayeli Diaz Accounts Receivable PPA & Write-Outs Specialist (801) 957-4545 nayeli.diaz@slcc.edu
Tylan Futialo Accounts Receivable PPA & Write-Outs Specialist (801) 957-4472 tfutialo@slcc.edu
Mirian Hodgson Accounts Receivable SLTC Sponsorship Coordinator (801) 957-3331 mhodgs13@slcc.edu
Nadia Carnes Accounts Receivable SLTC Student Receivables (801) 957-3338 nadia.carnes@slcc.edu
Clay Cranford Accounts Receivable Sponsorship Coordinator (801) 957-4585 clay.cranford@slcc.edu
Fabio Latorre Accounts Receivable Student Receivables Coordinator (801) 957-4741 fabio.latorre@slcc.edu
Jonny Tollestrup Accounts Receivable Student Receivables Specialist (801) 957-4573 jtollest@slcc.edu
Pei-Fang "Pam" Smith Cashiering Jordan Cashier Coordinator (801) 957-5018 pei-fang.smith@slcc.edu
Brett Iddison Cashiering LHM Cashier Coordinator (801) 957-3887 brett.iddison@slcc.edu
Ashlee Ostler Cashiering South City Cashier Coordinator (801) 957-3113 ahadden2@slcc.edu
Byron Campos Rodriguez Jr. Cashiering Redwood Cashier Specialist (801) 957-3613 bcamposr@slcc.edu
Katelinh Tran Cashiering Redwood Cashier Specialist (801) 957-3513 ktran36@slcc.edu
Hans Hardle Cashiering Redwood Cashier Coordinator (801) 957-3271 hhardle@slcc.edu
Angela G. Martinez Cashiering Redwood Cashier Specialist (801) 957-3595 amart470@slcc.edu
Maggie Cook Cashiering Redwood Cashier Specialist (801) 957-4865 mgerhard@slcc.edu
Jeren Canning One Card Campus Card Systems Manager (801) 957-4116 jeren.canning@slcc.edu
Dana Astorga One Card Specialist 1 (801) 957-3859 dana.astorga@slcc.edu
Ryder Lund One Card Specialist 3 (801) 957-4532 ryder.lund@slcc.edu
Drew Slade One Card Specialist 3 dslade12@slcc.edu
Jace Robinson One Card Specialist 2 jrobi260@slcc.edu
Janeth Sanson One Card Specialist 1 janeth.sanson@slcc.edu
Steven Sansone One Card Specialist 1 steven.sansone@slcc.edu


